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3” Spigot and Hub Flange 

Dimensions 

 Pro-Series Valves 

 

 Premium Valves 
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4.325” (110 mm) 

3.5” (89 mm) 

3” (76 mm) 

1.5”  

(38 mm) 

0.275”  

(7 mm) 

4.325” (110 mm) 

4” (100 mm) 

3.5” (89 mm) 

1.5”  

(38 mm) 

0.275”  

(7 mm) 

3” Spigot Flange 3” Hub Flange 


